
Calendar

1 Rovaniemi, FIN (HS100) 07.12.2010

2 Rovaniemi, FIN (HS100) 08.12.2010

3 Vikersund, NOR (HS117) 11.12.2010

4 Vikersund, NOR (HS117) 12.12.2010

5 Notodden, NOR (HS98) 17.12.2010

6 Notodden, NOR (HS98) 18.12.2010

7 Schonach-Schönwald, GER (HS96) 08.01.2011

8 Schonach-Schönwald, GER (HS96) 09.01.2011

9 Hinterzarten, GER (HS108) 12.01.2011

10 Braunlage, GER (HS100) 15.01.2011

11 Braunlage, GER (HS100) 16.01.2011

12 Ljubno, SLO (HS93) 22.01.2011

13 Ljubno, SLO (HS93) 23.01.2011

14 Brotterode, GER (HS117) 05.02.2011

15 Brotterode, GER (HS117) 06.02.2011

16 Zakopane, POL (HS94) 12.02.2011

17 Zakopane, POL (HS94) 13.02.2011

18 Ramsau, AUT (HS98) 19.02.2011

19 Ramsau, AUT (HS98) 20.02.2011

20 Hakuba, JPN (HS98) 01.03.2011

21 Hakuba, JPN (HS98) 02.03.2011

22 Zao, JPN (HS100) 09.03.2011

23 Zao, JPN (HS100) 10.03.2011

FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies 2010/2011

Cupstandings
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2.AUT 21.11.1983

IRASCHKO Daniela
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MATTEL Coline
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LOGAR Eva
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JEROME Jessica
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FAISST Melanie
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VAN Lindsey
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VTIC Maja
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SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline
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GRAESSLER Ulrike
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ROGELJ Spela
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DEMETZ Lisa
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TEPES Anja
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20.USA 01.08.1994

HENDRICKSON Sarah
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SAGEN Anette
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HUGHES Abby
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JOHNSON Alissa
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MOHR Jenna
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VUIK Wendy
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16.FIN 17.04.1994

KYKKAENEN Julia
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WINDMUELLER Sabrina
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VOGT Carina
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ITO Yuki
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26.AUT 19.04.1993

KEIL Katharina
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DOLEZELOVA Michaela
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LUNDBY Maren
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ROIDER Cornelia
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22.CZE 11.07.1992

PUSTKOVA Vladena
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27.NOR 14.01.1993

ENGER Gyda
8936.
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24.ITA 17.08.1991

D AGOSTINA Roberta
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KASAI Yoshiko
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WINDMUELLER Bigna
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7
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KUSTOVA Alexandra
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MITCHELL Charlotte
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TAKTAEVA Irina
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30.USA 10.06.1992

ENGLUND Nita
2948.
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18.

11

20.NOR 04.02.1991

SPRAKEHAUG Silje
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CZE 21.09.1994

MIKOVA Lucie
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SRSEN Julija
2552.

12
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POGRAJC Manja
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STARE Agata
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FRA 20.03.1994

CLAIR Julia
2355.

5

26.

5

26.

3

28.

10

21.

RUS 28.07.1995

VESCHEKOVA Anastasiya
2156.

81

30.

1

30. 23.

7

24.

4

27.

RUS 16.11.1998

TIKHONOVA Sofya
2057.
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28.

2

29. 24.

8
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NOR 01.01.1993

STEEN HANSEN Synne
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9

22.

10

21.

2

29.

9

22.FRA 21.06.1996

LEMARE Lea
1559.

4

27.

GER 23.05.1996

ALTHAUS Katharina
1260.
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19.

CHN 11.04.1995

LI Xueyao
1260.

6

25.

6
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NOR 26.06.1994

KARLENGEN Silje
1062.

5

26.

5

26.

CHN 27.04.1993

CUI Linlin
863.

4

27.

4

27.

CHN 02.03.1994

MA Tong
764.

4

27.

3

28.

CHN 10.08.1993

JI Cheng
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3

28.

3

28.

CHN 13.02.1994

CHANG Xinyue
266.

2

29.

1

30.NOR 23.02.1993

HAGEMOEN Jenny Synnove
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1

30.

1

30.USA 13.02.1992

ARDOVINO Avery
168.

USA 29.03.1994

LUSSI Nina
168.

1

30.

ITA 25.10.1995

GIANMOENA Veronica
168.

1

30.
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